CMMB
Modulator
MMB-1000/MMB-2000:
The high performance OEM modulator dedicated to
Chinese Mobile TV applications for:
	� CMMB transmitters
	 integrated test systems
	 R&D laboratory experiment

Connectors
Specifications
Ordering Information
TCM-MMB0-1340 CMMB modulator with IF 30-45 MHz output
TCM-MMB0-2030 CMMB modulator with UHF output
TCM-MMB0-2032 CMMB modulator with UHF output and onboard GPS
TCM-MMB0-2090 CMMB modulator with S-band 2635-2660 MHz output
TCM-MMB0-2092 CMMB modulator with S-band 2635-2660 MHz and onboard GPS
ASI 1
in
ASI 2
in